21AR4-09-B TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 42 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 42 50 25 42 O 10 20 P E,X

22ENS TH 31 49 -- -- 15 15 100 -- 64 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 46 64 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 171 SGPA:5.70 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 581/1150 (Five hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 50.52% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 171 | GPA/SGPA:5.70 | Status: Fail

RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeCode Name Status

Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur